PRELIMINARY Data Sheet
©2008 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC   www.cadeka.com
Com
linear CLC1200 Instrum
entation Am
plifier R
ev 0.0.1
Comlinear® CLC1200

well suited for use in data aquisition systems.
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CLC1200ISO8* SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
CLC1200ISO8X* SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1200IDP8* DIP-8 Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
*Preliminary information.
 Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
-IN
RG
OUT
RG
+IN
REF
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
PRELIMINARY Data Sheet
Com
linear CLC1200 Instrum
entation Am
plifier R
ev 0.0.1
©2008 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC   www.cadeka.com 2